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Boys/Girts 

Regular Matches 

Position Bowler Name 

1st 2nd 

1 1 

2 

3 3 

4 4
5 5 

* 

• 

2

• Shared Scores Score Totals 

REGULAR PTS BAKER 

Game #1 Singles (5) Baker#1 (4) 

Game #1 Team (4) Baker#2 (4) 

Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) 

Game #2 Team (4) 

Combined Series (2) 

CAAC Bowling Match Scoresheet • 30-Point Format 

Date 

Regular Matches 

Singles Score Series Position Bowler Name 

1st 2nd Total 1st 2nd 

5 5

0
1522 2

3 3
4 4

• 

• 

• 

137

• Shared Scores

Baker#1 Baker#2 Baker Total 

PTS TOTAL REGULAR PTS 

Game #1 Singles (5) 

Game #1 Team (4) 

Game #2 Singles (5) 

Game #2 Team (4) 

Combined Series (2) 

f" 
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Rerlendlne Insurance services 

Site 

Singles Score 

1st 2nd 

Score Totals 

Baker#1 Baker#2 

BAKER PTS 

Baker#1 (4) 

Baker#2 (4) 

Combined (2) 

Series 

Total 

Baker Total 

TOTAL 

BOYS VARSITY 12-18-24 BUDDY'S ON THE BEACH

PORTLAND LAKEWOOD

ALEC MCGINNIS

ZACH EDLUND

ELI DAKIN

DRE CROSS

ZACK MCALLISTER

CAMDEN CALKINS

185 167

118

182 203

149 167

156 215

352

255

385

316

371

1679809 870

187 173 360 146 148 294

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

2

27

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

3

PAUL BURNS 

WYATT ERB 

XANDER DOUGLAS

VANCE O'MARA 

JACOB STONEMAN

JUSTIN EDWARDS 

LUCAS BEARD

BRADEN SLOCUM1 1

0

123 175

127

132

158

188 175

148 184

285

298

284

363

332

1562718 844


